TRIAX

TV /Radio/ Sat/ Sat

Quad (TV/Radio/Sat I/Sat II) Module Black (50 x 50mm)

Technical Specifications

ORDER INFORMATION
EAN Number
CHARACTERISTICS
Return Path
FREQUENCY RANGE
Frequency Range FM | MHz
Frequency Range TV | MHz
Frequency Range SAT | MHz
Frequency Range SAT 2 | MHz
LOSS

Through Loss IN-FM | dB
Through Loss IN-TV | dB
Through Loss IN-SAT | dB
OPERATIONAL

DC Passthrough SAT
CONNECTORS
Connector FM

Connector TV
MECHANICAL

Main material

Colour

Product Height | mm

17-02-2022

5702663042650

5...2400 MHz

87.5...230 MHz
470...862 MHz
950...2300 MHz
5...2400 MHz

3.0 dB
2.5 dB
3.0 (1.5 @SAT2) dB

Yes

|IEC-female
IEC-male

Polycarbonate
Black

50 mm
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Art. Number

connecting the future
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Technical Specifications

Product Width | mm 50 mm
Packaging Height | m 0.040 m
Packaging Width | m 0.055 m
Packaging Depth | m 0.055 m
Packaging Volume | m3 0.000 m3
Net Weight | kg 0.095 kg
Tara Weight | kg 0.019 kg
Total Weight | kg 0.114 kg
Remarks Screened

Two Terminal and Clamp cable entries
Fits 15mm Patress

Return normally used as SAT 2

DC througpower On SAT Return
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