



TV / Radio / Sat / Sat II

Art. Number 304265



Quad (TV/Radio/Sat I/Sat II) Module Black (50 x 50mm)

Те	chnical Specifications
ORDER INFORMATION	
EAN Number	5702663042650
CHARACTERISTICS	
Return Path	52400 MHz
FREQUENCY RANGE	
Frequency Range FM MHz	87.5230 MHz
Frequency Range TV MHz	470862 MHz
Frequency Range SAT MHz	9502300 MHz
Frequency Range SAT 2 MHz	52400 MHz
LOSS	
Through Loss IN-FM dB	3.0 dB
Through Loss IN-TV dB	2.5 dB
Through Loss IN-SAT dB	3.0 (1.5 @SAT2) dB
OPERATIONAL	
DC Passthrough SAT	Yes
CONNECTORS	
Connector FM	IEC-female
Connector TV	IEC-male
MECHANICAL	
Main material	Polycarbonate
Colour	Black
Product Height mm	50 mm



connecting the future

Technical Specifications

Product Width | mm 50 mm Packaging Height | m 0.040 m Packaging Width | m 0.055 m Packaging Depth | m 0.055 m Packaging Volume | m3 0.000 m3 Net Weight | kg 0.095 kg Tara Weight | kg 0.019 kg Total Weight | kg 0.114 kg Remarks Screened

Two Terminal and Clamp cable entries

Fits 15mm Patress

Return normally used as SAT 2 DC througpower On SAT Return

triax.com 17-02-2022 2/2

